Building

Permit # Date
10-440 10/18/2010
10-452 11/01/2010
10-461 11/03/2010
10-567 12/29/2010
11-010E 01/06/2011
11-029 02/04/2011
11-037 02/11/2011
10-386U 02/15/2011
11-065 03/18/2011
11-067 03/21/2011
11-082 04/06/2011
11-097 04/21/2011
11-176 06/14/2011
11-220 07/17/2011
11-242U 07/29/2011

Report Date: June 28, 2022

Address

21 BOW ST

12 ALLEN ST

89 HIGH ST

89 BEECH HILL RD

83 BEECH HILL RD

44 BRENTWOOD RD

99 BEECH HILL RD

15 ASH ST

83 BEECH HILL RD

43 BRENTWOOD RD

29 BELL AVE

43 BELL AVE

15 BAYBERRY LN

13 BITTERSWEET LN

Owner

JEFF QUIRK

EDWARD CHURCHILL

RICHARD & KIM
MACLENNAN

CHRISTOPHER PARSONS

GEORGE RICKLEY

ABL-BEECHHILL RD LLC

HENRY FERRELL/GWEN
ENGLISH

DAN & HANNAH WELLS
FORTIER

MIKE & HANNA SCHAFFER

CELESTE HARNUM

PETER JOHNSON

RICHARD HUGHES

COLLEEN & JEFFREY ST.
ONGE

ROBERT & ANNE BERGAN

DAVID FRASER

Category

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

New S/F Home

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Work Description

RES REMODEL - REMODEL INCLUDING
NEW FLOORS, FRAMING ROOM, MOVE
ENTRANCE, REPAIR BARN, REMODEL
2ND FLOOR KITCHEN & BATH, PAINT.
2ND FLOOR BATH RENOVATION

20 BEECH HILL RD, LOT #1-RES
DEMOLITION - DEMOLISH HOME

RES REMODEL - REPLACE WOOD SIDING
WI/VINYL AND ADD 12' X 16' DECK TO
HOME

RES RENOVATION - TO COMPLETE
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS INCLUDING
REBUILDING CELLAR STAIRS,
REMOVING OLD WALL BOARD,
INSULATE, ADD NEW SHEETROCK AND
MINOR STRUCTURAL REPAIRS

RES ADDITION - GENERATOR 20 KW,
LOAD SHEDDING TRANSFER SWITCH
NEW S/F HOME - TO CONSTRUCT NEW
2762 SQ. FT. HOME WITH 4 BEDROOMS,
2 1/2 BATHS AND A GARAGE

RES RENOVATION - TO INSULATE,
DRYWALL, ELECTRIC, HEAT TO 20 X 32
AREA OVER THE GARAGE.

RES RENOVATION - UPDATE OF PERMIT
#10386, REMOVE EXISTING GARAGE
AND REBUILD NEW 2 CAR GARAGE
ACCOMMODATING SET BACK ISSUE
RES ADDITION - CONSTRUCT 453 SQ.
FT. FAMILY ROOM/BREAKFAST
NOOK/MUDROOM ADDITION TO SIDE &
REAR OF EXISTING HOME.

RES REMODEL - REMODEL

RES RENOVATION - REMODEL KITCHEN
AND 2 1/2 BATHS, TO REPLACE
WINDOWS, FRONT DOOR AND STEPS,
TO ADD BACK DOOR AND STEPS

RES REMODEL - BUILD A 42" X 46'
LANDING AND STEPS OFF SIDE ENTRY.
BUILD A 12' X 10' DECK OFF BACK
DOOR WITH STEPS

RES RENOVATION - COMPLETE FINISH
WORK ON STRUCTURE, REFER TO
ORIGINAL PERMIT 08-130. INCLUDES PL
& ELEC FINISH WORK

RES REMODEL - GUT EXISTING
KITCHEN, ELIMINATE EXTERIOR
ALCOVE/ENTRY. REINFORCE FLOOR
STRUCTURE AND INSTALL NEW
WINDOWS. UPGRADE ELEC. & PLG. NEW
ALL & CEILING FINISH, NEW TILE
FLOOR, CABINETS, COUNTERS.

RES RENOVATION - CONTINUATION OF
RESIDENTIAL RENOVATION

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost

$15,000

$0

$25,000

$8,000

$8,000

$24,400,00
0

$35,000

$12,000

$75,000

$33,477

$50,000

$7,000

$0

$35,000

$4,000

Fee

$100

$25

$150

$65

$65

$1,245

$200

$60

$400

$193

$275

$60

$0

$200

$45



