		_	-	
	п	\sim	ın	\sim
Bu	ш	LVI		ш
	ш.			9

Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
10-440	10/18/2010	21 BOW ST	JEFF QUIRK	Miscellaneous	RES REMODEL - REMODEL INCLUDING NEW FLOORS, FRAMING ROOM, MOVE ENTRANCE, REPAIR BARN, REMODEL 2ND FLOOR KITCHEN & BATH, PAINT. 2ND FLOOR BATH RENOVATION	Issued	\$15,000	\$100
10-452	11/01/2010		EDWARD CHURCHILL	Miscellaneous	20 BEECH HILL RD, LOT #1-RES DEMOLITION - DEMOLISH HOME	Issued	\$0	\$25
10-461	11/03/2010	12 ALLEN ST	RICHARD & KIM MACLENNAN	Miscellaneous	RES REMODEL - REPLACE WOOD SIDING W/VINYL AND ADD 12' X 16' DECK TO HOME	Issued	\$25,000	\$150
10-567	12/29/2010	89 HIGH ST	CHRISTOPHER PARSONS	Miscellaneous	RES RENOVATION - TO COMPLETE INTERIOR RENOVATIONS INCLUDING REBUILDING CELLAR STAIRS, REMOVING OLD WALL BOARD, INSULATE, ADD NEW SHEETROCK AND MINOR STRUCTURAL REPAIRS	Issued	\$8,000	\$65
11-010E	01/06/2011	89 BEECH HILL RD	GEORGE RICKLEY	Miscellaneous	RES ADDITION - GENERATOR 20 KW, LOAD SHEDDING TRANSFER SWITCH	Issued	\$8,000	\$65
11-029	02/04/2011	83 BEECH HILL RD	A B L -BEECH HILL RD LLC	New S/F Home	NEW S/F HOME - TO CONSTRUCT NEW 2762 SQ. FT. HOME WITH 4 BEDROOMS, 2 1/2 BATHS AND A GARAGE	Issued	\$24,400,00 0	\$1,245
11-037	02/11/2011	44 BRENTWOOD RD	HENRY FERRELL/GWEN ENGLISH	Miscellaneous	RES RENOVATION - TO INSULATE, DRYWALL, ELECTRIC, HEAT TO 20 X 32 AREA OVER THE GARAGE.	Issued	\$35,000	\$200
10-386U	02/15/2011	99 BEECH HILL RD	DAN & HANNAH WELLS FORTIER	Miscellaneous	RES RENOVATION - UPDATE OF PERMIT #10386, REMOVE EXISTING GARAGE AND REBUILD NEW 2 CAR GARAGE ACCOMMODATING SET BACK ISSUE	Issued	\$12,000	\$60
11-065	03/18/2011	15 ASH ST	MIKE & HANNA SCHAFFER	Miscellaneous	RES ADDITION - CONSTRUCT 453 SQ. FT. FAMILY ROOM/BREAKFAST NOOK/MUDROOM ADDITION TO SIDE & REAR OF EXISTING HOME.	Issued	\$75,000	\$400
11-067	03/21/2011	83 BEECH HILL RD	CELESTE HARNUM	Miscellaneous	RES REMODEL - REMODEL	Issued	\$33,477	\$193
11-082	04/06/2011	43 BRENTWOOD RD	PETER JOHNSON	Miscellaneous	RES RENOVATION - REMODEL KITCHEN AND 2 1/2 BATHS, TO REPLACE WINDOWS, FRONT DOOR AND STEPS, TO ADD BACK DOOR AND STEPS	Issued	\$50,000	\$275
11-097	04/21/2011	29 BELL AVE	RICHARD HUGHES	Miscellaneous	RES REMODEL - BUILD A 42' X 46' LANDING AND STEPS OFF SIDE ENTRY. BUILD A 12' X 10' DECK OFF BACK DOOR WITH STEPS	Issued	\$7,000	\$60
11-176	06/14/2011	43 BELL AVE	COLLEEN & JEFFREY ST. ONGE	Miscellaneous	RES RENOVATION - COMPLETE FINISH WORK ON STRUCTURE, REFER TO ORIGINAL PERMIT 08-130. INCLUDES PL & ELEC FINISH WORK	Issued	\$0	\$0
11-220	07/17/2011	15 BAYBERRY LN	ROBERT & ANNE BERGAN	Miscellaneous	RES REMODEL - GUT EXISTING KITCHEN, ELIMINATE EXTERIOR ALCOVE/ENTRY. REINFORCE FLOOR STRUCTURE AND INSTALL NEW WINDOWS. UPGRADE ELEC. & PLG. NEW ALL & CEILING FINISH, NEW TILE FLOOR, CABINETS, COUNTERS.	Issued	\$35,000	\$200
11-242U	07/29/2011	13 BITTERSWEET LN	DAVID FRASER	Miscellaneous	RES RENOVATION - CONTINUATION OF RESIDENTIAL RENOVATION	Issued	\$4,000	\$45

Report Date: June 28, 2022 powered by PeopleForms